City of Bakersfield Animal Control
2020 Vaccination & Licensing Clinics

ALL PARK CLINICS ARE HELD FROM 9:00 AM TO NOON

January February
Saturday 1/11/20 Saturday 2/8/20
The Park at Riverwalk Jefferson Park
11200 Stockdale Hwy 801 Bernard St.
April ) May )
Saturday 4/11/20 Saturday 5/9/20
Wilson Park Lowell Park
2400 Wilson Rd. 800 4th St.
J J
\
July ) August
Saturday 7/11/20 Saturday 8/8/20
Silver Creek Park MLK Community Center
7011 Harris Rd. 1000 S. Owens St.sav
J J
October November
Saturday 10/10/20 Saturday 11/14/20
Central Park at Mill Creek Kroll Park
600 19th St. 7500 Kroll Way

*ALL FEES/DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE BEFORE ATTENDING A CLINIC FOR

March

Saturday 3/14/20
Beale Park
500 Oleander Ave.

June

Saturday 6/13/20
Jastro Park
2900 Truxtun Ave

September
Saturday 9/12/20
Beale Park
500 Oleander Ave

|
|
|

December
Saturday 12/12/20
Liberty Park
11225 Brimhall Rd.

POSSIBLE ADJUSTMENTS OR MODIFICATIONS TO THIS SCHEDULE.
https://bakersfieldcity.us/gov/depts/animal care center/clinics.htm



https://bakersfieldcity.us/gov/depts/animal_care_center/clinics.htm

Vaccination & Licensing Information

e California Law requires all dogs over the age of three months are vaccinated against
the rabies virus and a license must be purchased within 30 days of vaccination.
e At the low-cost park clinics, your dog can be vaccinated for a reduced fee.

e Alicense must be purchased along with a rabies vaccine at the clinic.

e If your dog has a current rabies vaccine, you may purchase a license only if you have
a copy of the rabies certificate.

Vaccine Fees:

Rabies Vaccine - $10.00
DAPP Vaccine - $10.00
Bordetella Vaccine (Kennel Cough) - $10.00

License Fees:

Spayed or Neutered:

1 Year License - $15.00 3 year license - $30.00

Natural (NOT spayed or neutered):

1 Year License - $60.00

3 Year License - $120.00

Senior Rates (62 and older): Dog MUST be spayed or neutered for discount!

1 Year License - $5.00
3 Year License - $15.00

Temporary Licenses: Dog MUST be spayed or neutered within 60 days.

1 Year Temporary License - $15.00
1 Year Senior Temporary License - $5.00

Visit us on the web for up to date clinic information:

https://bakersfieldcity.us/gov/depts/animal care center/clinics.htm



https://bakersfieldcity.us/gov/depts/animal_care_center/clinics.htm

